2DD Series 2nd Gen Disk Downlight
Features
- 6”/8” Aluminum Disk down light
- 3CCT adjustable (3000K/4000K/5000K）
- Triac dimming
- Easy installation fit 3”/4”/5”/6” J-box or
5”/6” Can
- White finish
- Suitable for damp location
7”-1/2
8”-1/2
1.35”
1.66”
Dimension
Product Performance Standard
2 l b
80
Single Color/CCT Adjustable
≥90%
120V
50,000 Hrs
Triac Dimming
  0C° (32°F)
~40C°(104°F)
5 Years
 6”/8”
Ordering Guide     Example: LED2DD20W8IN3CT
Fixture Type Wattage & Size 1Color Temp.
LED2DD
Finish
15W6IN
20W8IN
3CT = CCT Adjustable
3000K/4000K/5000K
Blank  = White
Size
Weight
CRI
Color Temp
Input Voltage
Power Factor
LED Lifespan
Dimmable
Warranty
Ambient Operation
Temperature
sales@lironlighting.com    |    1
2DD- Rev 06-19-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
2DD Series 2nd Gen Disk Downlight
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
15W 950lm 63lm/W 980lm 65lm/W 1000lm 67lm/W
20W 1450lm 73lm/W 1480lm 74lm/W 1500lm 75lm/W
3000K 4000K 5000K
Performance Data
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
2DD- Rev 06-19-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date: